
Attendee List for TSTCI Accounting & Marketing/Customer Service Conference 2017
July 12, 2017   Arlington, Texas

Participants: 117

Gay Abernathy
Office Manager
Coleman County Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
215 N 2nd Street
Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 3253483124
Fax: 3253483124
billieg@web-access.net

Michelle Ackley
Accountant
Industry Telephone Company
PO Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 9793574411
Fax: 9793572323
michellea@industrytelco.com

Charley Albert
Vice-President
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
calbert@cbandco.com

Steve Alexander
CFO
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
stevena@eastex.com

Jason Allen
Customer Service Manager
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
Fax: 3256482237
jasona@centexnet.com

Jenny Barton
Bookkeeper/ Accounting
Community Telephone Company, Inc.
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 9404236201
Fax: 9404232111
jennybarton@comcell.net

Rebecca Bevel
Centerra Corp
1834 Rolling Hills Rd
Conroe, TX 77303
Phone: 7132025060
Fax: 7132025060
rbevel@centerracorp.net

Debbie Broyles
Vice-President
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
dbroyles@cbandco.com

Nikki-Blair Carpenter
Universal Service Adminstrative Co.
700 12th Street, NW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20005
Phone: (202) 772-4552
Nikki-Blair.Carpenter@usac.org

Kody Chapman
Staff Accountant
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
kchapman@cbandco.com

Joe Clews
District Sales Manager - Telecom
EnerSys, Inc.
7405 Crenshaw Drive
Plano, TX 75025
Phone: 9726797799
joe.clews@enersys.com

Janell Coleman
CSR
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com
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Jennifer Cude Doss
Consultant
GVNW Consulting, Inc.
1001 Water St. Ste A 100
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 8308965200
jcdoss@gvnw.com

Joel Daniels
Vice President & CIO
UDP, Inc.
2426 Cee Gee
San Antonio, TX 78217
Phone: 210-576-2172
Joel.Daniels@udp.com

Rachel Day
Tax Manager
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
rday@cbandco.com

Laurie DeBeer
Assoc Manager Member Service
NECA
2 City Place Dr, Ste 385
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2807
Fax: 800-774-2481
ldebeer@neca.org

Ann Dow
Marketing & Communications Manager
UDP, Inc.
2426 Cee Gee
San Antonio, TX 78217
Phone: 210-576-2106
ann.dow@udp.com

Donna Dugger
Accounting Analyst
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
ddugger@etexcoop.net

Chad Duval
Partner
Moss Adams LLP
3121 W. March Lane, Suite 200
Stockton, CA 95219
Phone: 209-955-6124
chad.duval@mossadams.com

Mason Edwards
Audit Staff
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
medwards@bsgm.com

Patti Farr
Technical Support/ Texpert Manger
Etex Telephone Cooperative
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 903-797-4200
pfarr@etexcoop.net

Janice Fellers
Accountant/Bookkeeper
Coleman County Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
215 N 2nd Street
Santa Anna, TX 76878
Phone: 3253483124
Fax: 3253483124
janice@web-access.net

Camila Flores
Audit Staff
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
cflores@bsgm.com

Tessa Fowler
Senior Audit Manager
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
tfowler@cbandco.com

Lynsey Fuller
Accountant
Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
P O Box 300
Tulia, TX 79088
Phone: 8066684420
Fax: 8066684444
lfuller@midplains.org

Mark Garner
CFO
Btel - Brazoria Telephone Company
PO Box 2008
Brazoria, TX 77422
Phone: 979-798-2121
Fax: 979-798-3005
mark@btel.com

Daniel Gibson
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464
Phone: 8067988868
Fax: 8067988878
dgibson@regllp.com
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Susan Graves
CFO
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray
CEO
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Mayburn Greening
Asst. Controller
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
mayburn@eastex.com

Pam Hair
Customer Service Representative
Nortex Communications
205 N Walnut St
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
phair@nortex.com

Austin Hardy
Sales
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675333
ahardy@hctc.coop

Julie Hargraves
Cashier
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
jhargraves@eastex.com

Micki Harris
Assistant Bookkeeper
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536-6012
Phone: 3258464111
Fax: 3258464144
mickiw@taylortle.org

Kyle Hinson
CFO
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Jan Hobson
Commercial Mgr
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Pat Holder
Event Planner
Professional Event Services
8404-B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-349-7470
patholder@austin.rr.com

Debi Houdyshell
Associate Manager
NECA
2 City Place Drive, Ste. 385
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2812
Fax: 800-774-2481
dhoudyshell@neca.org

Pamela Hughet
Universal Service Adminstrative Co.
700 12th Street, NW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20005
Phone: (202) 772-4552
Pamela.Hughet@usac.org

Mcxie Hurst
Marketing Manager
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
Fax: 9037632214
mcxie.hurst@gopeoples.net

Kathy Jackson
Principal
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
kjackson@cbandco.com

Susana Jackson
Assistant Bookkeeper
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536-6012
Phone: 3258464111
Fax: 3258464144
sjackson@taylortel.org
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Andy Johns
Director of Marketing and Business 
Development
WordSouth — A Content Marketing 
Company
PO Box 1575
Rainsville, AL 35986
Phone: 4232903817
Fax: 2562543368
andy@wordsouth.com

Sheila Johnson
Sales and Marketing Representative
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
sjohnson@etexcoop.net

Kirby Kacer
Accountant
YK Communications
P O Box 329
Ganado, TX 77962
Phone: 361-771-4112
kirby@ykc.com

Tonya Kelsey
Accounting Manager
Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
121 E Third St
Spur, TX 79370
Phone: 806-271-3336
Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Wyndi Kostermann
Controller
VTX1 Companies
881 E Hidalgo
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956.642.1132
wind.klostermann@vtx1.net

Rob Labonte
Account Executive
Communications Data Group
102 S Duncan RD
Champaign, IL 61822
Phone: 8882344443
robl@cdg.ws

Blake Lackey
President
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 9037580734
blackey@cbandco.com

Margie Lewis
Cashier
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
margielewis@eastex.com

Leon Logothetis
Keynote Speaker
Principal Media
9378 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 320
Beverly Hills, CA 90212
Phone: 424-253-1547
lml@principalmedia.com

Dee Dee Longenecker
Staff Director
JSI
Echelon Bldg. II, Ste. 200, 9430 
Research Blvd.
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-338-0473
dlongenecker@jsitel.com

Annette McCormick
Customer Service Representative
Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
121 E Third St
Spur, TX 79370
Phone: 806-271-3336
Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Mitchell McCoy
Senior Associate
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
mmccoy@cbandco.com

Todd McElmurry
Network Administrator
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
P.O. Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
tmcelmurry@cbandco.com

Della McElreath
Administrative Assistant
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536-6012
Phone: 3258464111
Fax: 3258464144
della@taylortel.net

Scott Meyer
Innovative Systems
1000 Innovative Drive
Mitchell, SD 57301
Phone: 605.990.7202
ScottM@innovsys.com
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Debbie Middleton
Internet CSR
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
middleton@eastex.com

Jason Miller
Audit Staff
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
jmiller@bsgm.com

Sharon Minor
Sr. Manager
Moss Adams LLP
8750 N. Central Expressway, Ste. 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: 214-242-7446
sharon.minor@mossadams.com

MaryJo Moncrief
CFO
Alenco Communications, Inc.
PO Box 1000
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: 817-447-0127
maryjo@usapathway.com

Russell Moore
General Manager / COO
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 North Fifth Street
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 4323640089
Fax: 4323640028
rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Clay Moreland
IT Coordinator
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
cmoreland@bsgm.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-656-0506
claudiam@tstci.org

Kyle Niehaus
Stasff Accountant
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
kniehaus@cbandco.com

Michelle Nixon
Sales and Service Representative
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
mnixon@etexcoop.net

Dodie North
Consultant
GVNW Consulting, Inc.
1001 Water Ste. A-100
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 830-896-5200
dnorth@gvnw.com

Kathy Norwood
Chief Fin. Strategist/Mkt
Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
P. O. Box 130
La Grange, TX 78945
Phone: 979-247-8192
kathyn@coloradovalley.com

Michael O'Neill
Controller
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
moneill@eastex.com

Erica Ortiz
Customer Service Supervisor
Alenco Communications, Inc.
PO Box 1000
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: 817-447-0127
erica@usapathway.com

Tim Owens
President
Cronin
938 T Street NW
Washington, DC 20001
Phone: 202-232-1107
towens@cronincom.net

Nathan Paden
Audit Partner
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
npaden@bsgm.com
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Robin Partin
Customer Service Representative
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
Fax: 3256482237
robinp@centexnet.com

Darren Patrick
Executive VP/General Manager
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative
PO Box 280
Stanton, TX 79782
Phone: 432-756-3393
bharvick@westex.coop

Amber Peckham
Accountant
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
Fax: 9037632214
amber.peckham@gopeoples.net

Leandro Pedraza
Accounting Supervisor
VTX1 Companies
881 E Hidalgo
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956.642.1130
leandro.pedraza@vtx1.net

Keith Pfeffer
Vice-President
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
kpfeffer@cbandco.com

Lucy Pohlmeier
Accountant
Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
P O Box 300
Tulia, TX 79088
Phone: 8066684420
Fax: 8066684444
lucyp@midplains.org

Doug Powers
Business Development Director
Innovative Systems
1000 Innovative Drive
Mitchell, SD 57301
Phone: 605-990-7111
Fax: 605-995-0084
dougp@innovsys.com

Kaitlin Puckett
Marketing Coordinator
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
1704 US HWY 59 loop N
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 9369671119
kaitlin@eastex.com

Diana Quinn
Accounting Analyst
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
dquinn@etexcoop.net

Sheila Raeke
Customer Service Rep
Industry Telephone Company
PO Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 9793574411
Fax: 9793572323
sraeke@industrytelco.com

Tyree Rakes
Bookkeeper
Dell Telephone Cooperative Inc.
PO Box 67
Dell City, TX 79837
Phone: 915-964-2352
Fax: 915-964-2402
trakes@delltelco.com

Bobby Ramage
Tax Manager
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
bramage@bsgm.com

Kathy Rea
National Sales Rep
Mid America Computer Corporation 
(MACC)
111 Admiral Dr
Blair, NE 68008
Phone: 402.426.6222
krounds@maccnet.com

Don Richards
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC
PO Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
Phone: 8067988868
aledbetter@regllp.com

Toni Rivas
Senior Manager - Sales & Marketing
VTX1 Companies
881 E Hidalgo
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956.642.1310
toni.rivas@vtx1.net
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Robert Rodriguez
Sales
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 North 5th ST
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 4323640002
Fax: 4323640023
robert.rodriguez@bbtco.com

Kari Rouse
Chief of Staff
TSTCI
505 W. 12th Street, Suite 206
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: 512-343-2587
kari@tstci.org

Lonnie Rue
CEO
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

Denise Salter
Manager - Customer Service & Billing
HCTC
220 Carolyn
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
Fax: 8303675993
dsalter@hctc.coop

Emily Schmidt
Accountant
Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
121 E Third St
Spur, TX 79370
Phone: 806-271-3336
Fax: 806-271-3601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Mary Schrampfer
Accountant
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536-6012
Phone: 3258464111
Fax: 3258464144
mes@taylortel.org

Jeff Schwartz
Accounting Supervisor
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
Fax: 3256482237
jeffs@centexnet.com

Jamie Shawver
Bookkeeper
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazostel.com

John Shutt
Controller
YK Communications
P O Box 329
Ganado, TX 77962
Phone: 361-771-4109
john@ykc.com

Debra Smith
Dispatcher/CSR
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
debra@eastex.com

Matt Snowden
Audit Manager
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
msnowden@bsgm.com

Darrell Spence
Vice-President
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
dspence@cbandco.com

Michelle Spence
Cashier
Eastex Telephone Coop., Inc
PO Box 150
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 9038541000
michelle@eastex.com

Karen Storms
Consultant II
GVNW Consulting, Inc.
1001 Water St. Ste A 100
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 8308965200
kstorms@gvnw.com

Leif Street
Pivot Group, LLC
7405 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite 140
Portland, OR 97223
Phone: 503-608-7810
leif@askpivot.com
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Dawn Supak
Accounting Manager
Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
P. O. Box 130
La Grange, TX 78945
Phone: 979-247-8154
dawns@coloradovalley.com

Samantha Taylor
Controller
HCTC
PO 768
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
staylor@hctc.coop

Lauren Tengler
Customer Service Rep
Industry Telephone Company
PO Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 9793574411
Fax: 9793572323
ltengler@industrytelco.com

Scott Thompson
CFO
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
Fax: 9037632214
scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Rebecca VanNattan
Senior Associate
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
rvannattan@cbandco.com

Gayle Vieth
Secretary
Community Telephone Company, Inc.
10184 State Highway 25 E
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 9404236201
Fax: 9404232111
gaylev@comcell.net

Martha White
Accounting Analyst
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
mwhite@etexcoop.net

Wade Wilson
Audit Partner
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
ww@bsgm.com

Katherine Wolfe
Bookkeeper
HCTC
PO 768
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
kwolfe@hctc.coop

Terry Wolfe
General Marketing Manager
VTX1 Companies
881 E Hidalgo
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956.421.2322
terry.wolfe@vtx1.net

Amanda Wood
Business Development/Marketing
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
Fax: 3256482237
amandaw@centexnet.com

Lauren Young
Audit Manager
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, LLP
8215 Nashville Avenue
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
lyoung@bsgm.com

Chelsea Zainea
Controller
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
Fax: 9037632214
chelsea.zainea@gopeoples.net

Tony Zappetillo
E&O Solutions Consultant
National Information Solutions 
Cooperative
3131 Technology Drive NW
Mandan, ND 63367
Phone: 866-999-6472
sarah.thorowgood@nisc.coop

Tara Zielinski
Marketing
Nortex Communications
205 N Walnut St
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
taraz@nortex.com

8 of 8


